In accordance with

Rules 62, 6 2 &6.5 of LlQOZ

the Insolvency (England

e e’ Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

24/08/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

*ABCIWGFF*
A22 #14

Company details

Company number [1 [—O-’?FF’TFF

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of In

Company name in full j MY CONTAINER UK LIMITED

bold black capitals

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) —‘ ANTHONY

Surname ‘ SARGEANT

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [1 08

Street | RANBY ROAD

Post town ! SHEFFIELD

County/Region '

psode  [STT[T[ [ [7]ATL

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenamel(s) @ Other liquidator
N Use this section to tell us about

Surname ancther liquidator.

E Liquidator’'s address @

Building name/number ' @ Other liguidator

Use this section to tei us about

Street ‘ another iquidator.

Post town A‘I

County/Region 4|

Postcode HEEEEEES

Country | i

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

e ol pefoiye

=

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

:

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

X 1%'?%«%

A i i A

04/17 Version 10




RULE 6.3
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
STATEMENT AS TO AFFAIRS OF: MY CONTAINER UK LIMITED
COMPANY NUMBER 10938028

on the 12 August 2019
being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution of winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name:
MARTIN MCGRAIL

Signed
MARTIN MCGRAIL

Dated 12 AUGUST 2019



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

ASSETS
Assets Subject to a Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to a Floating Charge

Uncharged Assets

Estimated total assets available
for Preferential Creditors (cf)

W

Signature
MARTIN MCGRAIL

Dated 12 AUGUST 2019

Book Value

0.00

0.00

0.00

Estimated
to Realise
£
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for £ £
Preferential Creditors (page A) 0.00

LIABILITIES

Preferential Creditors
Employees 0.00 0.00
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards 0.00
Preferential Creditors

Unsecured Claims

Trade creditors 19000.00
Director 11000.00
HMRC (estimated) 20000.00 50000.00
Estimated {(deficiency}/surplus as regards 50000.00

non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up share capital 100.00
Estimated total deficiency as regards Members 50100.00
Signatu‘i/\

MARTIN MCGRAIL

Dated 12 AUGUST 2019



6T0Z LSNONV TT paieqg

TVHOON NILYYIA

aimeudis

00005 gﬁ\
000TT 169 95 p|213424s ‘as|y pIayysiH ov [RIDIN - 10103410
00St QA0 910§ uoxdweyinos “Julsany ‘peoy UORES ‘918353 JUIISAD) xog|im
£000T SDT 95 PiBlHays ‘PeayY SALIIH s1si|edad s Jaquil)
oost HIE 194 ‘Suipeay ‘peoy Ainqiod £v ‘ade|d Aingo4 1 oN ass

00002 ASt ZENG 3ulyuom ‘py uojdupuey ‘ssnoy 98pirg uojBulang VA - JUWH

3 k)

Alunoag jo anjep  uaad Aunoas aeq PI2H Ayundas g2 Jo Wnowy Ssalppy 1031pad) JO dWEeN

uajssassod s Auedwos ayy uj Auadosd
J3A0 B[ JO UORIURYAN FUIWNED SIOYIPIID pUB SWWBLIIAIFe 3es [BuoIpUc) JO
‘Buisea) |aneyo ‘aseydund-aiy jje AJIUDpP] PUB SICUPAID [|B APN[IUL 1SN NOA 13I0N

sioypau) Auedwo) - g



6T0Z 1SNDNY TT paieq

TIVEDON NILHYIN

amyeudis
N
BUON
¥ E
Ajunoeg Jo anjep  uaald Ajundag ajeq PIPH AJundas 3924 J0 Unowy SSAIPPY 1011p34) JO SWEeN

S3J1A35 10 SpooE Jo Ajddns sy jo asueape ul pied SJUNOWE SuLIe]) SIBIUNSUGD 24 OYM SIOHPRID ||e BPNJUL 1SHIW NOA

sionpasn) Auedwo) - 9



6TO0Z LSNONV ZT P1eq

TTHOOW NILHVYIN

ameusdis
\?\ S\
SUON
] 3
Aunias jo anjep  uaams Apunaag aleq pPIoH AIN23s  1q2Q J0 WNowWy SSaIpPY JOLPpaJ2 JO 3WeN

Aouepunpai pue aanou ‘Aed Aepijoy ‘saSem piedun jo vadsas u) Auedwod ays Ag Asuow pamo ase oym saahojdwia [je apn|pul 1SNW nop

ssoupax) dshodwa - g



001

dn pajje
dn payed e areys sod unowny

001

PI3Y Jaquuny

d/z
anjep [BUIWON

Aeuipap

aseys o adh)

189 95 PRYYS ‘as1y PPRYYAIH or

SSAIPPY

6T0Z LSNDNV ZT P218Q

TIVHOIW NILHYW
aunjeusig

Jon

[HRIDIW Lriey

13poyaIeys Jo sweN

SJapjoyaIeys - 3



